
 
 

 
00.00 

 

 

 
00.00 

 

00.00 

00.00 

00.00 

 

 

 
00.00 

00.00 

00.00 

00.00  

00.00 

 

 

 
00.00 

00.00 

 

 

 

ÇORBALAR 

Yayla çorbası  

 

 

ANA YEMEKLER 

Et biftek 

Bamya (etsiz) 

Zeytinyağlı taze fasülye  

Pirinç pilavı 

Cacık 

Salata 

 

Salata büfesi 

 

 

PİDE ÇEŞİTLERİ 
 

Lahmacun 

Kıymalı Pide 

Kaşarlı Pide 

Kuşbaşılı Pide  

Karışık Pide 

 

TATLILAR 

 

Bisküvili Prenses Tatlısı 

                                  

 

 

 

 
    45.00                   75.00 

 

 

 
 

   222.00                     370.00 
 
     96.00                     160.00 
 
     50.00                   84.00 
 
     30.00                     50.00 
 
     40.00                   67.00 

 
     50.00                   84.00 

              
     72.00                   120.00 

  
 

 

      78.00                  130.00 
 
    156.00                  260.00 
 
    156.00                260.00 

    168.00                  280.00 
 
    168.00                  280.00 
 

 

 
 

 
     50.00                     84.00 

 

  PTT - KAMU     MEVCUT FİYAT   


